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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 

SERVICE LIST 

 

 
Status Granted 

Document  
Service 

Status Holder 
(name, address & phone 

number) 

Representative 
(name, address & phone number) 

 
Applicant 

 

 

 

 

 
   E-mail 

 

 
Cellco Partnership d/b/a 

Verizon Wireless 

 
Kenneth C. Baldwin, Esq. 
Robinson & Cole LLP 
280 Trumbull Street 
Hartford, CT 06103-3597 
kbaldwin@rc.com  

 
Timothy Parks 
Real Estate Regulatory Specialist 
Cellco Partnership d/b/a Verizon 

Wireless 
20 Alexander Drive 
Wallingford, CT 06492   
timothy.parks@verizonwireless.com  

   

 
   Party  
(granted 
6/17/21) 

 
   E-mail 

 
 
 
 

 
 

 
Town of Woodbridge 

 

 

 
Ira W. Bloom, Esq. 
Berchem Moses PC 
1221 Post Road East 
Westport, CT 06880 
Phone (203) 227-9545 
ibloom@berchemmoses.com  

 

Nicholas R. Bamonte, Esq. 
Berchem Moses PC 
1221 Post Road East 
Westport, CT 06880 
Phone (203) 571-1713 
nbamonte@berchemmoses.com 

  

Gerald Weiner, Esq. 

Town Attorney 

Woodbridge Town Hall 

11 Meetinghouse Lane 

Woodbridge, CT 06525 

gweiner@aol.com  

 

The Honorable Beth Heller 

First Selectman 

Woodbridge Town Hall 

11 Meetinghouse Lane 

Woodbridge, CT 06525 

bheller@woodbridgect.org 
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LIST OF PARTIES AND INTERVENORS 

SERVICE LIST 

 

 
Status Granted 

Document  
Service 

Status Holder 
(name, address & phone number) 

Representative 
(name, address & phone number) 

 

Grouped 

Intervenor/CEPA 

Intervenor 

(granted 6/17/21) 

 

 

 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

 

 

The Woodbridge Newton  

Neighborhood Environmental  

Trust 

 

 

Keith R. Ainsworth, Esq. 

Law Offices of Keith R. Ainsworth, 

Esq., LLC 

51 Elm Street, Suite 201 

New Haven, CT 06510-2049 

Phone (203) 435-2014 

keithrainsworth@live.com 

 

 

Grouped 

Party/CEPA 

Intervenor 

(granted 7/13/21) 

 

 

   E-mail 

 

 

 

Ochsner Place, LLC, 

Mark Greengarden, and 

Michele Greengarden 

 

 

Mark Greengarden, Manager 

Michele Greengarden 

15 Soundview Drive 

Woodbridge, CT  06525 

Phone (203) 521-0242 (Mark) 

Phone (203)671-7186 (Michele) 

mgreengarden@gmail.com 

sagreeng@aol.com 
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